C A P A C I T O R S
(1/5)
leaddisc_commercial_cs_en.fm
Please be sure to request delivery specifications that provide further details on the features and specifications of the products for proper and safe use.
Please note that the contents may change without any prior notice due to reasons such as upgrading.
20221226
Disc type capacitors with leads
High voltage ceramic capacitors, commercial grade, safety standard approved

tolerance
Dimensions (mm) Part numbers
Dmax. * Tmax.
F
(applied
to bulk)
F
(applied
to taping)
Bulk/long leads
 (Symbol: G)
Bulk/short leads
 (Symbol: N)
Taping
(Symbol: V)
SL 10 pF ±5 % (7.0) 5.0 7.5±1.5 7.5±0.8 CS45SL2GA100JYGKA CS45SL2GA100JYNKA CS45SL2GA100JYVKA
SL 15 pF ±5 % (7.0) 5.0 7.5±1.5 7.5±0.8 CS45SL2GA150JYGKA CS45SL2GA150JYNKA CS45SL2GA150JYVKA
SL 22 pF ±5 % (7.0) 5.0 7.5±1.5 7.5±0.8 CS45SL2GA220JYGKA CS45SL2GA220JYNKA CS45SL2GA220JYVKA
SL 33 pF ±5 % (7.0) 5.0 7.5±1.5 7.5±0.8 CS45SL2GA330JYGKA CS45SL2GA330JYNKA CS45SL2GA330JYVKA
SL 47 pF ±5 % (7.0) 5.0 7.5±1.5 7.5±0.8 CS45SL2GA470JYGKA CS45SL2GA470JYNKA CS45SL2GA470JYVKA
SL 68 pF ±5 % (7.5) 5.0 7.5±1.5 7.5±0.8 CS45SL2GA680JYGKA CS45SL2GA680JYNKA CS45SL2GA680JYVKA
B 100 pF ±10 % (7.0) 5.0 7.5±1.5 7.5±0.8 CS65-B2GA101KYGKA CS65-B2GA101KYNKA CS65-B2GA101KYVKA
B 150 pF ±10 % (7.0) 5.0 7.5±1.5 7.5±0.8 CS65-B2GA151KYGKA CS65-B2GA151KYNKA CS65-B2GA151KYVKA
B 220 pF ±10 % (7.0) 5.0 7.5±1.5 7.5±0.8 CS65-B2GA221KYGKA CS65-B2GA221KYNKA CS65-B2GA221KYVKA
B 330 pF ±10 % (7.0) 5.0 7.5±1.5 7.5±0.8 CS70-B2GA331KYGKA CS70-B2GA331KYNKA CS70-B2GA331KYVKA
B 470 pF ±10 % (7.5) 5.0 7.5±1.5 7.5±0.8 CS75-B2GA471KYGKA CS75-B2GA471KYNKA CS75-B2GA471KYVKA
B 680 pF ±10 % 8.5 5.0 7.5±1.5 7.5±0.8 CS85-B2GA681KYGKA CS85-B2GA681KYNKA CS85-B2GA681KYVKA
Z5U 1000 pF ±20 % (7.0) 5.0 7.5±1.5 7.5±0.8 CS65ZU2GA102MYGKA CS65ZU2GA102MYNKA CS65ZU2GA102MYVKA
Z5U 1500 pF ±20 % (7.5) 5.0 7.5±1.5 7.5±0.8 CS75ZU2GA152MYGKA CS75ZU2GA152MYNKA CS75ZU2GA152MYVKA
Z5U 2200 pF ±20 % (8.0) 5.0 7.5±1.5 7.5±0.8 CS80ZU2GA222MYGKA CS80ZU2GA222MYNKA CS80ZU2GA222MYVKA
Z5U 3300 pF ±20 % 9.5 5.0 7.5±1.5 7.5±0.8 CS95ZU2GA332MYGKA CS95ZU2GA332MYNKA CS95ZU2GA332MYVKA
Z5U 4700 pF ±20 % 10.5 5.0 7.5±1.5 7.5±0.8 CS11ZU2GA472MYGKA CS11ZU2GA472MYNKA CS11ZU2GA472MYVKA